
TDJ BOURG EN BRESSE 2014

DH Cadet - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 27 5 2014

 
 1-FROISSART Elouan-D3 (FDVAM 01-01)

FROISSART

 CHABANNE Antonin-D3 (FDVAM 01-01)

CHABANNE

FFBa

37
14
21

21
23

9
2
3

21
21

23
9
7

21
21

3 6 72

 
 FIORI Rémi-D4 (FDVAM 01-01)

FIORI

 MARZA Pierre-D4 (BCBC 01-01)

MARZA

37
21
23

14
21

FFBa

24
4
8

21
21

10
11
5

21
21

2 2 47

 
 GIRARD Maxime-NC (AB3R 01-01)

GIRARD

 VANDAMME Hugo-NC (AB3R 01-01)

VANDAMME

9
21
21

2
3

24
21
21

4
8

FFBa

38
21
21

14
16

0 -6 -79

 
 CABALLE Lucas-NC (BCSV 01-01)

CABALLE

 MONNIN Jules-NC (AccrosBad-01)

MONNIN

23
21
21

9
7

10
21
21

11
5

38
14
16

21
21

FFBa 1 -2 -40

1

2

4

3

TDJ BOURG EN BRESSE 2014

DH Cadet - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 27 5 2014

 
 2-TOINARD Sullivan-D3 (BDCC 01-01)

TOINARD

 GUILBERT LY Jacques yves-D3 (BDCC 01-01)

GUILBERT LY

FFBa

39
21
10
12

17
21
21

11
9
11

21
21

25
7
9

21
21

3 5 64

 
 LUQUIN Etienne-D4 (AB3R 01-01)

LUQUIN

 WALTHER Aurelien-D4 (AB3R 01-01)

WALTHER

39
17
21
21

21
10
12

FFBa

26
14
16

21
21

12
5
10

21
21

2 3 23

 
 BACCUET Anthony-D4 (FDVAM 01-01)

BACCUET

 CHEVALIER Pierre-NC (FDVAM 01-01)

CHEVALIER

11
21
21

9
11

26
21
21

14
16

FFBa

40
14
14

21
21

1 -2 -20

 
 SOARES Bruno-NC (BCBC 01-01)

SOARES

 DREVET Jean baptiste-NC (BCBC 01-01)

DREVET

25
21
21

7
9

12
21
21

5
10

40
21
21

14
14

FFBa 0 -6 -67

1

2

3

4



TDJ BOURG EN BRESSE 2014

double hommes
série Cadet

2-TOINARD Sullivan-D3 (BDCC 01-01)
GUILBERT LY Jacques yves-D3 (BDCC 01-01)

1-FROISSART Elouan-D3 (FDVAM 01-01)
CHABANNE Antonin-D3 (FDVAM 01-01)

93
21 21
14 18

FROISSART Elouan
CHABANNE Antonin

FFBa - le 27 5 2014



TDJ BOURG EN BRESSE 2014

DD Cadet - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 27 5 2014

 
 1-MAUGÉ Salomé-D3 (BDCC 01-01)

MAUGÉ

 GUILBERT -LY Anne soline-D3 (BDCC 01-01)

GUILBERT -LY

FFBa

94
13
14

21
21

27
17
13

21
21

2 4 27

 
 CHAVERNOZ Chloé-D4 (BCBC 01-01)

CHAVERNOZ

 CHAVERNOZ Gaelle-D3 (BCBC 01-01)

CHAVERNOZ

94
21
21

13
14

FFBa

13
17
8

21
21

1 0 2

 
 BONNEVAY Lucie-NC (AB3R 01-01)

BONNEVAY

 MARTIN Lise-D4 (BCB 01-01)

MARTIN

27
21
21

17
13

13
21
21

17
8

FFBa 0 -4 -29

1

2

3



TDJ BOURG EN BRESSE 2014

Mx Cadet - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 27 5 2014

 
 1-GUILBERT LY Jacques yves-D4 (BDCC 01-01)

GUILBERT LY

 GUILBERT -LY Anne soline-D4 (BDCC 01-01)

GUILBERT -LY

FFBa

85
21
19
21

15
21
15

70
14
16

21
21

1 1 2

 
 MARZA Pierre-D4 (BCBC 01-01)

MARZA

 CHAVERNOZ Chloé-D4 (BCBC 01-01)

CHAVERNOZ

85
15
21
15

21
19
21

FFBa

58
21
18
21

17
21
23

2 2 11

 
 FIORI Rémi-D4 (FDVAM 01-01)

FIORI

 DALOUBEIX Eline-NC (FDVAM 01-01)

DALOUBEIX

70
21
21

14
16

58
17
21
23

21
18
21

FFBa 0 -3 -13

2

1

3

TDJ BOURG EN BRESSE 2014

Mx Cadet - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 27 5 2014

 
 2-PEYSSON Victor-NC (BCB 01-01)

PEYSSON

 MARTIN Lise-D4 (BCB 01-01)

MARTIN

FFBa

72
21
15
23

12
21
21

59
21
21

15
15

87
13
17

21
21

1 -1 -5

 
 TOINARD Sullivan-D4 (BDCC 01-01)

TOINARD

 MAUGÉ Salomé-D4 (BDCC 01-01)

MAUGÉ

72
12
21
21

21
15
23

FFBa

86
21
21

18
15

60
9
15

21
21

2 1 14

 
 CHABANNE Antonin-D4 (FDVAM 01-01)

CHABANNE

 CHAVERNOZ Gaelle-D4 (BCBC 01-01)

CHAVERNOZ

59
15
15

21
21

86
18
15

21
21

FFBa

71
9
9

21
21

3 6 45

 
 CABALLE Lucas-NC (BCSV 01-01)

CABALLE

 BONNEVAY Lucie-NC (AB3R 01-01)

BONNEVAY

87
21
21

13
17

60
21
21

9
15

71
21
21

9
9

FFBa 0 -6 -54

3

2

1

4



TDJ BOURG EN BRESSE 2014

double mixte
série Cadet

1-MARZA Pierre-D4 (BCBC 01-01)
CHAVERNOZ Chloé-D4 (BCBC 01-01)

2-CHABANNE Antonin-D4 (FDVAM 01-01)
CHAVERNOZ Gaelle-D4 (BCBC 01-01)

102
12 21 21
21 18 17

MARZA Pierre
CHAVERNOZ Chloé

FFBa - le 27 5 2014



TDJ BOURG EN BRESSE 2014

DH Minime - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 27 5 2014

 
 1-FOREST Lucas-D4 (BCB 01-01)

FOREST

 LEGROS Rémi-D2 (BCB 01-01)

LEGROS

FFBa

31
16
14

21
21

17
9
5

21
21

2 4 40

 
 KYNDT Alexandre-D3 (BCBC 01-01)

KYNDT

 DAMPIERRE Rémi-D4 (BCBC 01-01)

DAMPIERRE

31
21
21

16
14

FFBa

3
8
9

21
21

1 0 13

 
 MAITRE Lucas-NC (ASPTT 01-01)

MAITRE

 DE ARAUJO Emeric-NC (ASPTT 01-01)

DE ARAUJO

17
21
21

9
5

3
21
21

8
9

FFBa 0 -4 -53

1

2

3

TDJ BOURG EN BRESSE 2014

DH Minime - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 27 5 2014

 
 2-PERRIN Joris-NC (BCBC 01-01)

PERRIN

 BAGNARD Timothé-D3 (BDCC 01-01)

BAGNARD

FFBa

18
10
18

21
21

32
17
18

21
21

2 4 21

 
 DECHELLE Maxime-NC (AccrosBad-01)

DECHELLE

 MALBURET Celien-NC (SGB 01-01)

MALBURET

18
21
21

10
18

FFBa

4
21
21

19
18

0 -4 -19

 
 SANREY Benjamin-NC (BCSV 01-01)

SANREY

 SANCHEZ Julien-NC (BCSV 01-01)

SANCHEZ

32
21
21

17
18

4
19
18

21
21

FFBa 1 0 -2

1

3

2



TDJ BOURG EN BRESSE 2014

DH Minime - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 27 5 2014

 
 LESCHI Lucas-NC (BCSV 01-01)

LESCHI

 GERBIER Loan-D4 (BCSV 01-01)

GERBIER

FFBa

33
18
16

21
21

19
18
13

21
21

2 4 19

 
 VANDAMME Clément-NC (AB3R 01-01)

VANDAMME

 STENARD Jéremy-NC (AB3R 01-01)

STENARD

33
21
21

18
16

FFBa

5
17
21
17

21
17
21

1 -1 -4

 
 LACHAZE Clément-NC (BDCC 01-01)

LACHAZE

 BESSARD Romain-NC (BDCC 01-01)

BESSARD

19
21
21

18
13

5
21
17
21

17
21
17

FFBa 0 -3 -15

1

2

3

TDJ BOURG EN BRESSE 2014

DH Minime - PouleD Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 27 5 2014

 
 MASSOT Envel-D4 (FDVAM 01-01)

MASSOT

 GAUME Arthur-D3 (FDVAM 01-01)

GAUME

FFBa

34
18
14

21
21

20
15
7

21
21

2 4 30

 
 PELERIN Lucas-D4 (BDCC 01-01)

PELERIN

 MICHON Loan-NC (BDCC 01-01)

MICHON

34
21
21

18
14

FFBa

6
9
12

21
21

1 0 11

 
 PIRAD Gabriel-NC (BCBC 01-01)

PIRAD

 PERRET Louis-NC (BCBC 01-01)

PERRET

20
21
21

15
7

6
21
21

9
12

FFBa 0 -4 -41

1

2

3



TDJ BOURG EN BRESSE 2014

double hommes
série Minime

2-PERRIN Joris-NC (BCBC 01-01)
BAGNARD Timothé-D3 (BDCC 01-01)

1-FOREST Lucas-D4 (BCB 01-01)
LEGROS Rémi-D2 (BCB 01-01)

MASSOT Envel-D4 (FDVAM 01-01)
GAUME Arthur-D3 (FDVAM 01-01)

LESCHI Lucas-NC (BCSV 01-01)
GERBIER Loan-D4 (BCSV 01-01)

99
21 18 21
19 21 19

FOREST Lucas
LEGROS Rémi

46
21 21
8 10

FOREST Lucas
LEGROS Rémi

47
14 21 21
21 19 15

MASSOT Envel
GAUME Arthur

FFBa - le 27 5 2014



TDJ BOURG EN BRESSE 2014

DD Minime - PouleA Vict. Sets diff.Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 27 5 2014

 
 1-MARZA Mathilde-D2 (BCBC 01-01)

MARZA

 BONNET Lisa-D4 (BCBC 01-01)

BONNET

FFBa

100
17
9

21
21

44
20
6

22
21

15
14
21
17

21
19
21

29
7
14

21
21

4 7 63

 
 LÊ Léane-D3 (FDVAM 01-01)

LÊ

 LAGER Célia-NC (BCBC 01-01)

LAGER

100
21
21

17
9

FFBa

1
21
13
21

12
21
18

30
19
21
14

21
17
21

45
17
14

21
21

2 0 -4

 
 GERMAIN Chloe-NC (BCBC 01-01)

GERMAIN

 BOIZET Marie-elise-NC (BCBC 01-01)

BOIZET

44
22
21

20
6

1
12
21
18

21
13
21

FFBa

101
22
16

24
21

16
21
11
16

16
21
21

3 2 4

 
 PARISOT Chloé-D4 (USO 01-01)

PARISOT

 GUILLEMIN Marie-D4 (USO 01-01)

GUILLEMIN

15
21
19
21

14
21
17

30
21
17
21

19
21
14

101
24
21

22
16

FFBa

2
21
16
21

17
21
15

0 -5 -26

 
 VANEL Alia-NC (GB 01-01)

VANEL

 ANDRIAMANANTENASOA Ann-lou-NC (GB 01-01)

ANDRIAMANANTENASOA

29
21
21

7
14

45
21
21

17
14

16
16
21
21

21
11
16

2
17
21
15

21
16
21

FFBa 1 -4 -37

1

3

2

5

4



TDJ BOURG EN BRESSE 2014

Mx Minime - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 27 5 2014

 
 1-LEGROS Rémi-D4 (BCB 01-01)

LEGROS

 LAGER Célia-NC (BCBC 01-01)

LAGER

FFBa

78
11
7

21
21

67
3
5

21
21

2 4 58

 
 PELERIN Lucas-D4 (BDCC 01-01)

PELERIN

 GUILLEMIN Marie-D4 (USO 01-01)

GUILLEMIN

78
21
21

11
7

FFBa

55
19
16

21
21

1 0 -17

 
 PERRIN Joris-NC (BCBC 01-01)

PERRIN

 BONNET Lisa-D4 (BCBC 01-01)

BONNET

67
21
21

3
5

55
21
21

19
16

FFBa 0 -4 -41

1

2

3

TDJ BOURG EN BRESSE 2014

Mx Minime - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 27 5 2014

 
 2-BAGNARD Timothé-D4 (BDCC 01-01)

BAGNARD

 MARZA Mathilde-D4 (BCBC 01-01)

MARZA

FFBa

68
10
6

21
21

79
18
14

21
21

2 4 36

 
 GERBIER Loan-D4 (BCSV 01-01)

GERBIER

 PARISOT Chloé-D4 (USO 01-01)

PARISOT

68
21
21

10
6

FFBa

56
23
21

21
14

0 -4 -35

 
 DAMPIERRE Rémi-D4 (BCBC 01-01)

DAMPIERRE

 GERMAIN Chloe-NC (BCBC 01-01)

GERMAIN

79
21
21

18
14

56
21
14

23
21

FFBa 1 0 -1

1

3

2



TDJ BOURG EN BRESSE 2014

Mx Minime - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 27 5 2014

 
 GAUME Arthur-D4 (FDVAM 01-01)

GAUME

 POULET-GEORGES Annaëlle-D4 (FDVAM 01-01)

POULET-GEORGES

FFBa

80
21
21

15
13

69
8
2

21
21

1 0 18

 
 KYNDT Alexandre-D4 (BCBC 01-01)

KYNDT

 BOIZET Marie-elise-NC (BCBC 01-01)

BOIZET

80
15
13

21
21

FFBa

57
6
7

21
21

2 4 43

 
 CIPOLLA Alessio-NC (GB 01-01)

CIPOLLA

 CLERC Lisa-NC (GB 01-01)

CLERC

69
21
21

8
2

57
21
21

6
7

FFBa 0 -4 -61

2

1

3



TDJ BOURG EN BRESSE 2014

double mixte
série Minime

2-BAGNARD Timothé-D4 (BDCC 01-01)
MARZA Mathilde-D4 (BCBC 01-01)

1-LEGROS Rémi-D4 (BCB 01-01)
LAGER Célia-NC (BCBC 01-01)

KYNDT Alexandre-D4 (BCBC 01-01)
BOIZET Marie-elise-NC (BCBC 01-01)

106
22 21
20 10

LEGROS Rémi
LAGER Célia

92
21 22
17 20

KYNDT Alexandre
BOIZET Marie-elise

FFBa - le 27 5 2014



TDJ BOURG EN BRESSE 2014

DH Benjamin - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 27 5 2014

 
 1-PIGNOT Paul emile-NC (AccrosBad-01)

PIGNOT

 BESSET Florent-NC (AccrosBad-01)

BESSET

FFBa

52
8
2

21
21

64
21
21

19
14

1 0 23

 
 ROPERO Matéo-NC (BCBC 01-01)

ROPERO

 PIVET Arthur-NC (BCBC 01-01)

PIVET

52
21
21

8
2

FFBa

41
21
21

12
16

0 -4 -46

 
 JULIEN Elie-NC (BDCC 01-01)

JULIEN

 ALLAIRE Dorian-NC (BDCC 01-01)

ALLAIRE

64
19
14

21
21

41
12
16

21
21

FFBa 2 4 23

2

3

1

TDJ BOURG EN BRESSE 2014

DH Benjamin - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 27 5 2014

 
 2-BERTHIER Tom-NC (AB3R 01-01)

BERTHIER

 WANTZ Leo-NC (AB3R 01-01)

WANTZ

FFBa

65
19
11

21
21

42
7
14

21
21

53
10
10

21
21

3 6 55

 
 PARMENTIER Guillaume-NC (BCBC 01-01)

PARMENTIER

 BERTHET Nathan-NC (BCBC 01-01)

BERTHET

65
21
21

19
11

FFBa

54
21
16
18

16
21
21

43
13
5

21
21

2 1 15

 
 BOEHLER Julien-NC (BCB 01-01)

BOEHLER

 REVEILLARD Jules-NC (BCB 01-01)

REVEILLARD

42
21
21

7
14

54
16
21
21

21
16
18

FFBa

66
15
12

21
21

1 -1 -9

 
 THIRVAUDEY Mathis-NC (GB 01-01)

THIRVAUDEY

 DELUCINGE Theo-NC (GB 01-01)

DELUCINGE

53
21
21

10
10

43
21
21

13
5

66
21
21

15
12

FFBa 0 -6 -61

1

2

3

4



TDJ BOURG EN BRESSE 2014

double hommes
série Benjamin1-JULIEN Elie-NC (BDCC 01-01)

ALLAIRE Dorian-NC (BDCC 01-01)

2-BERTHIER Tom-NC (AB3R 01-01)
WANTZ Leo-NC (AB3R 01-01)

PARMENTIER Guillaume-NC (BCBC 01-01)
BERTHET Nathan-NC (BCBC 01-01)

PIGNOT Paul emile-NC (AccrosBad-01)
BESSET Florent-NC (AccrosBad-01)

98
13 15
21 21

BERTHIER Tom
WANTZ Leo

81
19 19
21 21

PARMENTIER Guillaume
BERTHET Nathan

82
21 18 22
19 21 24

BERTHIER Tom
WANTZ Leo

FFBa - le 27 5 2014



TDJ BOURG EN BRESSE 2014

DH Poussin - PouleA Vict. Sets diff.Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 27 5 2014

 
 1-CHABANNE Léo-D4 (FDVAM 01-01)

CHABANNE

 LOUIS GAVET Rémi-NC (BDCC 01-01)

LOUIS GAVET

FFBa

95
18
21
15

21
19
21

48
10
11

21
21

21
13
9

21
21

35
3
9

21
21

4 7 78

 
 2-LAGER Ewen-D4 (BCBC 01-01)

LAGER

 BOLLIET Félix-D4 (BCB 01-01)

BOLLIET

95
21
19
21

18
21
15

FFBa

7
7
10

21
21

36
17
15

21
21

49
6
10

21
21

3 5 54

 
 WALTHER Tom-NC (AB3R 01-01)

WALTHER

 BOULITEAU Matteo-NC (AB3R 01-01)

BOULITEAU

48
21
21

10
11

7
21
21

7
10

FFBa

96
21
21

16
15

22
21
21

19
17

0 -8 -63

 
 BIAJOUX Matthias-NC (BDCC 01-01)

BIAJOUX

 GAUME Robin-NC (FDVAM 01-01)

GAUME

21
21
21

13
9

36
21
21

17
15

96
16
15

21
21

FFBa

8
12
12

21
21

2 0 -1

 
 BOURCET Thomas-NC (BCSV 01-01)

BOURCET

 CABALLE Matteo-NC (BCSV 01-01)

CABALLE

35
21
21

3
9

49
21
21

6
10

22
19
17

21
21

8
21
21

12
12

FFBa 1 -4 -68

1

2

5

3

4



TDJ BOURG EN BRESSE 2014

DD Poussin - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 27 5 2014

 
 DEVILLARD Pauline-NC (BCBC 01-01)

DEVILLARD

 BOUILLARD Alicia-NC (AB3R 01-01)

BOUILLARD

FFBa

97
21
21

10
12

28
15
21
21

21
10
17

0 -3 -29

 
 PUISSANT Loane-D4 (BDCC 01-01)

PUISSANT

 PELERIN Sarah-D4 (BDCC 01-01)

PELERIN

97
10
12

21
21

FFBa

14
15
16

21
21

2 4 31

 
 1-LEGROS Fanny-D4 (BCB 01-01)

LEGROS

 GUILBERT-LY Ai-linh-D4 (BDCC 01-01)

GUILBERT-LY

28
21
10
17

15
21
21

14
21
21

15
16

FFBa 1 -1 -2

3

1

2



TDJ BOURG EN BRESSE 2014

Mx Poussin - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 27 5 2014

 
 1-LOUIS GAVET Rémi-NC (BDCC 01-01)

LOUIS GAVET

 GUILBERT-LY Ai-linh-D4 (BDCC 01-01)

GUILBERT-LY

FFBa

88
21
22

16
20

73
12
9

21
21

1 0 14

 
 BOLLIET Félix-D4 (BCB 01-01)

BOLLIET

 LEGROS Fanny-D4 (BCB 01-01)

LEGROS

88
16
20

21
22

FFBa

61
14
10

21
21

2 4 25

 
 WALTHER Tom-NC (AB3R 01-01)

WALTHER

 BOUILLARD Alicia-NC (AB3R 01-01)

BOUILLARD

73
21
21

12
9

61
21
21

14
10

FFBa 0 -4 -39

2

1

3

TDJ BOURG EN BRESSE 2014

Mx Poussin - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa - le 27 5 2014

 
 2-CHABANNE Léo-D4 (FDVAM 01-01)

CHABANNE

 PELERIN Sarah-D4 (BDCC 01-01)

PELERIN

FFBa

74
4
21

21
23

62
wo

89
17
9

21
21

3 6 77

 
 BIAJOUX Matthias-NC (BDCC 01-01)

BIAJOUX

 PUISSANT Loane-D4 (BDCC 01-01)

PUISSANT

74
21
23

4
21

FFBa

90
wo

63
15
21
21

21
19
15

1 -1 21

 
 BOULITEAU Matteo-NC (AB3R 01-01)

BOULITEAU

 VOULOUZAN Lise-NC (AB3R 01-01)

VOULOUZAN

62
wo

90
wo

FFBa

75
wo

-3 -6 -126

 
 LAGER Ewen-D4 (BCBC 01-01)

LAGER

 DEVILLARD Pauline-NC (BCBC 01-01)

DEVILLARD

89
21
21

17
9

63
21
19
15

15
21
21

75
wo

FFBa 2 1 28

1

3

4

2



TDJ BOURG EN BRESSE 2014

double mixte
série Poussin

1-BOLLIET Félix-D4 (BCB 01-01)
LEGROS Fanny-D4 (BCB 01-01)

2-CHABANNE Léo-D4 (FDVAM 01-01)
PELERIN Sarah-D4 (BDCC 01-01)

103
10 17
21 21

CHABANNE Léo
PELERIN Sarah

FFBa - le 27 5 2014


